Main Servo Drive Unit , D6 3W 3V
E3HAC025338-006
Product ID E3HAC025338-006
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description Main Servo Drive Unit , D6 3W 3V
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Technical
3HAC025338-006
3HAC14546-6
Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
Ordering
IrelandCountry or Territory of
Origin
Main Servo Drive Unit , D6 3W 3VInvoice Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceOrder Multiple
1/3E3HAC025338-006
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/16
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
Menden, Germany
Shanghai, China
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
External Classifications and Standards
85044095Customs Tariff Number
ExchangePart Type
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Dimensions
10.7 kgProduct Net Weight
10.7 kgGross Weight
430 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
145 mmProduct Net Height
260 mmProduct Net Width
Additional Information
Spare_PartsFrame Size
Main Servo Drive Unit , D6 3W 3VProduct Name
-ABB Type Designation
Product Robotics Part Category Robot Design Year
3HAC020536-014 Drive Module IRC5 M2004
Product specific part data
Identifier Description Quantity Unit Of
Measure
3HAC020536-014 No Description Available 1 piece
Robotics  → Service  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Robotics  → Controllers  → IRC5  → IRC5 Single
Robotics  → Service  → Spares and Consumables
Categories
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
2/3E3HAC025338-006
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/16
3/3E3HAC025338-006
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/16